4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM

5:10 PM

STARKE COUNTY COUNCIL AGENDA

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

4:30 PM in the Annex Meeting Room

Reorganization

Amy Flora, Park Board RE:
Mikie Stogsdill, Econ. Dev. RE:
Rachel Kinney, Highway RE:
Bernadette Manuel, Clerk RE:

Appointments

Salary increase for an employee
2025 accomplishments

Brush Chopper Purchase, Mower
Purchase, Plow Purchase, &
Starke. Co. Comm. Foundation
Grant Approval

Candidate Penalty Fund

2026 Salary Ordinance #33 of 2025

December 15, 2025 meeting minutes

Approval of 2026 meeting schedule

Any other business that may come before the board



