

# STARKE COUNTY COUNCIL AGENDA

**Wednesday, January 21, 2026**

**4:30 PM in the Annex Meeting Room**

4:30 PM	Reorganization	
4:40 PM	Amy Flora, Park Board	RE: Salary increase for an employee
4:50 PM	Mikie Stogsdill, Econ. Dev.	RE: 2025 accomplishments
5:00 PM	Rachel Kinney, Highway	RE: Brush Chopper Purchase, Mower Purchase, Plow Purchase, & Starke. Co. Comm. Foundation Grant Approval
5:10 PM	Bernadette Manuel, Clerk	RE: Candidate Penalty Fund

Appointments

2026 Salary Ordinance #33 of 2025

December 15, 2025 meeting minutes

Approval of 2026 meeting schedule

Any other business that may come before the board